Pre-Development and Post-Development
Property Tax Report

Dated: 10/26/20

Project Name:

Cornerstone Apartments

Address

4950 S Langley Av

TIF District

49th/St. Lawrence

Community Development Commission Approval

3/11/14

Certificate of Completion

3/17/16

PIN
20102250040000
20102250160000
20102260010000
20102260020000
20102250040000
20102250160000
20102260010000
20102260020000

Type
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Pre-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development
Post-development

Year
2013
2013
2013
2013
2019
2019
2019
2019

Tax Amount

Due
$1,469.15
$741.14
$55.82
$1,340.78
$9,166.46
$4,857.66
$87.37
$9,001.10




