## Pre-Development and Post-Development Property Tax Report Dated: 10/26/20

Project Name:	Cornerstone Apartments
Address	4950 S Langley Av
TIF District	49th/St. Lawrence
Community Development Commission Approval	3/11/14
Certificate of Completion	3/17/16

PIN	Туре	Year	Tax Amount Due
20102250040000	Pre-development	2013	\$1,469.15
20102250160000	Pre-development	2013	\$741.14
20102260010000	Pre-development	2013	\$55.82
20102260020000	Pre-development	2013	\$1,340.78
20102250040000	Post-development	2019	\$9,166.46
20102250160000	Post-development	2019	\$4,857.66
20102260010000	Post-development	2019	\$87.37
20102260020000	Post-development	2019	\$9,001.10